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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha York3154
Tricks Folsom

9.350 9.075 9.1759.325 36.925
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Isabella Perez3137
Technique

9.200 8.450 9.0759.500 36.225
4 12 1 4 2 

2 

Aida Cooney3103
American

9.225 9.075 9.0008.825 36.125
3 2T 9 6* 3T

3T

Kara Lee3109
American

8.850 9.050 9.0009.225 36.125
8T 4 3 6* 3T

3T

Gianna Chan3102
American

9.100 8.850 9.0509.125 36.125
5 6 5 5 3T

3T

Moira Cleary3156
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.000 9.000 8.8509.100 35.950
6 5 6T 9 6 

6 

Sophia Tabibian3115
American

8.850 9.175 9.3258.475 35.825
8T 1 12 1 7 

7 

Greta Eller3132
Technique

8.850 8.525 9.0009.100 35.475
8T 11 6T 6T 8 

8 

Meelah Moore3136
Technique

9.275 8.200 8.7509.200 35.425
2 14 4 10 9 

9 

Kristina Kristof3147
Tricks Folsom

8.800 8.825 8.5008.950 35.075
13 7 8 14 10 

10 

Vella Lawrence3148
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.400 9.1508.225 34.700
7 13 13 3 11 

11 

Charlotte Metschan3118
Cal-Star

8.675 8.600 8.5508.725 34.550
15 10 10 13 12 

12 

Mikayla Kelly3108
American

8.850 7.900 8.6508.700 34.100
8T 15 11 11 13 

13 

Madaline Giunta3128
Inversion

8.825 8.800 7.8758.200 33.700
12 8 14 15T 14 

14 

Brianna Mejia3117
Cal-Star

8.750 6.900 8.6007.750 32.000
14 16 15 12 15 

15 

Nora Deeds3105
American

8.575 8.650 7.8756.725 31.825
16 9 16 15T 16 

16 
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